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Trail Ponte Crenna
9 giugno 2019 - Ponte Crenna di Bagnaria (PV)

Atleta

Ben Kacem Mohamed
Meliani Abdel Aziz
Andreoli Fabio

Giani Fabio

Massoni Emanuele
Legnari Davide Roberto
Roselli Cristian
Bracciale Simona
Zuccarin Marco
Alterni Gianni
Gariboldi Roberto
Giussani Marco
Sartor Roberto

Macri' Francesco
Lucchiari Daniele
Qepuri Eduard
Tarantola Marco
Rizza Dario

Sanda Nicoleta Diana
Mantegazzi Enrico
Zani Paola

Parentela Michele
Berisonzi Fabio
Rubini Andrea
Carena Alessandro
Orecchia Pietro
Sanacuore Salvatore
Abdelmoumen Hicham
Carbone Jessica Silvia
Malagoli Silvia

Berti Giampiero
Bracco Massimo
Cairo Marita

Testa Claudio
Boccaccio Barbara
Faravelli Massimo
D'Agostino Giuseppe
Soccini Emanuele
Campolunghi Massimiliano
Bertonazzi Igor
Colnaghi Tiziano

Li Perni Mariuccia
D'Agostino Mariasusy
Lanza Graziano
Mancini Antonietta
Nardi Angelo
Cavanna Antonia
lotti Battista Sante
Brignoli Simona
Strada Maria Teresa

Societa

G.P. Garlaschese

G.P. Garlaschese

G.P. Garlaschese
Running Oltrepo

G.P. Garlaschese

Atl. Pavese

Raschiani Triathlon Pavese
G.P. Garlaschese

G.P. Garlaschese
Running Oltrepo

Avis Pavia

G.P. Garlaschese

Gli Orsi

Atl. Pavese

U.S. Scalo

Atl. Pavese

U.S. Scalo

G.P. Garlaschese

U.S. Scalo

Atl. Pavese

Running Oltrepo
Raschiani Triathlon Pavese
Atl. Pavese

A.S.D. Azalai
Raschiani Triathlon Pavese
Raschiani Triathlon Pavese
U.S. Scalo

G.P. Garlaschese
Atletica Tds

G.P. Garlaschese

U.S. Scalo

Running Oltrepo

G.P. Solvay A.S.D.
U.S. Scalo

G.P. Solvay A.S.D.
G.P. Garlaschese

G.P. Garlaschese

Atl. Gavirate

G.P. Garlaschese
Atletica Tds

Atl. Iriense

Asd Bio Correndo Avis
A.S.D. Azalai

Atl. Iriense

G.P. Garlaschese

Atl. Iriense

Run 4 People

G.P. Garlaschese

Run 4 People

G.P. Garlaschese

Categoria Class. Cat.

M35
M45
M45
M45
M35
M55
M18
F18
M45
M40
M60
M45
M50
M65
M55
M40
M50
M50
F18
M60
F18
M18
M40
M40
M45
M18
M60
M45
F18
F40
M60
M40
F40
M55
F50
M50
M35
M60
M45
M35
M65
F50
F40
M60
F60
M70
F50
M55
F40
F60
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Classifica

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Trail Ponte Crenna

9 giugno 2019 - Ponte Crenna di Bagnaria (PV)

Atleta

Capuzzo Enzo
Magnani Davide
Sfondrini Giancarlo
Zugnoni Marco
Trombin Gisella
Pasotti Emanuela
Grignani Lucia
Cavallero Cristian
Gisco Aldo

Bedogni Graziano
Celasco Maria Luisa
Baracco Barbara
Minudri Samanta
Bolzoni Davide
Passano Maria Cristina
Viola Giovanni
Viola Alice

Bornati Mario

Frau Antonio

Di Cresce Gioele
Vencia Mario
Chiriu Bruno

Societa

Avis Pavia
Escape Team
Atl. Pavese

Atl. Pavese

U.S. Scalo

G.P. Garlaschese
U.S. Scalo
Lunassese

U.S. Scalo

G.P. Garlaschese
Atl. Pavese

G.P. Garlaschese
U.S. Scalo

G.P. Garlaschese
Lunassese

U.S. Scalo

U.S. Scalo

Avis Pavia

Atl. Pavese

Atl. Pavese

Atl. Iriense

U.S. Scalo

Categoria Class. Cat.

M70
M40
M65
M60
F50
F40
F60
M40
M65
M50
F50
F40
F40
M45
F50
M18
F18
M65
M70
M40
M70
M70
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